
Stewarton Academy - Dates for your Diary 2023/2024 

September 
 

Friday 22nd – Holiday 

Monday 25h – Holiday  

Tuesday 26th – Pupils return 

 

October 
 

Friday 14th – School Closes at 2.45 for holiday 

Saturday 14th – Sunday 22nd – October Holiday 

Monday 23rd – In-service day (pupils not in school) 

Tuesday 24th – Pupils Return 

 

November 
 

Thursday 2nd – S4 Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 7th – S1/S2 & S6 Flu Immunisations 

Wednesday 8th– S3, S4 & S5 Flu Immunisations 

Monday 14th – S1 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 23rd - S4 Prelims begin 

 

 December  

 

Tuesday 5th – Flu Immunisation Absentee catchup   

Tuesday 12th – S5/S6 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 20th December – Christmas Service Concert 7pm-9pm 

Friday 22nd – School Closes for Christmas Holidays 2:30pm 

Saturday 23rd – Christmas Holidays begin 

 

January 
 

Monday 8th – Pupils Return 

Thursday 11th – S5/S6 Prelims begin 

Wednesday 10th & Thursday 11th – Diptheria/Tetanus/Polio & Men ACWY Immunisations 

 

February 

 

Wednesday 21st & Thursday 22nd & Thursday 11th HPV & MMR Immunisations 

Tuesday 6th – S2 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 8th – School Closes at 3.35 for February holiday 

Friday 9th – Monday 12th – February Holiday 

Tuesday 13th February – In-service day (pupils not in school) 

Wednesday 14th  – Pupils Return  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

March 

 

Friday 1st March - S2 Loch Eil Trip  

Thursday 7th March – S3 Parents’ Evening 

 Easter Holidays - Friday 29th March – Sunday 14th April   

 

April 

 

Monday 15th April Staff/Pupils Return  

Thursday 18th April P7 Parent Info Evening       

May 

 

Monday 6th May- Holiday (May Day) 

Tuesday 7th May– Pupils return 

Tuesday 21st May – P7 Pupil Transition Day 1 

Wednesday 22nd May – P7 Pupil Transition Day 2 

Monday 27th May – Holiday 

Tuesday 28th May -In-service day (pupils not in school) 

Wednesday 29th – Pupils Return 

 

Award ceremonies 

S1 - Thursday 30th May 2024 - 6 pm - 7 pm 

S2-3 Thursday 30th May 2024 - 7.30 - 8.30 pm 

 

June 

 

Award ceremonies 

S5-6 Monday 3rd June - 7.00 - 8.30 pm 

Prom - Thursday 6th June  

Summer BBQ - Thursday 20th June 

Thursday 27th June - Whole School Activity Day  

Friday 28th – School Closes 1:30pm (Pupils return Wednesday 21st August)  

 

 

*These are provisional dates and subject to change  


